
www.cincinnatitoolbank.org



Join the Cincinnati ToolBank for an unforgettable 
evening, pounding a few Hammers & Ales, at our 
annual fundraising event. Over the past 9 years, we 
have welcomed nearly 2,500 guests and raised more 
than $150,000 to support the ToolBank’s mission of 
lending tools to charitable organizations across 
Greater Cincinnati! The ToolBank encourages 
nonprofit organizations to increase the impact of their 
mission related efforts in the community by helping 
them better equip their volunteers, while saving them 
money at the same time! This year’s event will be held 
at the newly restored, historic Newport Car Barn.

SPONSORSHIPS MUST BE CONFIRMED BY WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 1 TO BE INCLUDED IN EVENT INVITATIONS / BRANDED GIFTS 
AND BY FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 24 FOR EVENT DAY SIGNAGE.

WEBSITE /
MONTHS

H&A 
PRESENTED BY

EVENT DAY
SPEAKER

SOCIAL 
MENTIONS

EVENT 
PROMOTION 
& SIGNAGE 

LOGOS / MENTIONS

BRANDED 
GIFT

NONPROFIT TOOL 
SPONSORSHIP

JACK HAMMER
SPONSOR
$5,000

SLEDGE HAMMER
SPONSOR
$2,500

ALES 
SPONSOR
$2,500

PHOTOBOOTH 
SPONSOR
$1,500

FRAMING HAMMER
SPONSOR
$1,000

CLAW HAMMER
DJ
WINE TOSS
$500

12

8

4

4

4

2

$1,000 5

3

3

1

1

1

6

3

3LOGO

LOGO

LOGO

COMPANY 
NAME

CUP OR KOOZIE

PHOTOSTRIP 
LOGO

EVENT 
PRESENTED BY / 

FEATURED
LOGO

FEATURED
LOGO

2 RESERVED TABLES

1 RESERVED TABLE
$500



•  300+ attendees expected
•  Brewers Philanthropy Award
•  Back by popular demand, ToolBank’s interactive 
    games and prizes from The Home Depot
•  Lite bites from Cincinnati’s hottest restaurants!
•  Plenty of Ales provided by our local breweries 
    (and wine for the posh crowd)
•  Jam-packed silent auction
•  Live entertainment including photo booth

www.cincinnatitoolbank.org



FOR ADDITIONAL EVENT INFORMATION, 
PLEASE CONTACT:
KAT PEPMEYER  |  EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
kat.pepmeyer@toolbank.org
www.cincinnatitoolbank.org  |  513.246.0015

500+
COMMUNITY-BASED 

PARTNERS

290,268
VOLUNTEERS 

EQUIPPED

19,466
PROJECTS

COMPLETED

$9.2+MILLION
RETAIL VALUE OF TOOLS BORROWED

SINCE 2012, THE CINCINNATI TOOLBANK 
AND OUR BLUE TOOLS HAS HELPED...


