www.cincinnatitoolbank.org

TOOIBANK



SAVE THE DATE

SATURDAY 9 OCTOBER





Join the Cincinnati ToolBank for an unforgettable evening, pounding a few Hammers & Ales, at our annual fundraising event. Over the past 9 years, we have welcomed nearly 2,500 guests and raised more than \$150,000 to support the ToolBank's mission of lending tools to charitable organizations across Greater Cincinnati! The ToolBank encourages nonprofit organizations to increase the impact of their mission related efforts in the community by helping them better equip their volunteers, while saving them money at the same time! This year's event will be held at the newly restored, historic Newport Car Barn.







LOGOS / MENTIONS

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

				LOGOS / INIENTIONS				
	H&A PRESENTED BY	EVENT DAY SPEAKER		NONPROFIT TOOL SPONSORSHIP	BRANDED GIFT	EVENT PROMOTION & SIGNAGE	SOCIAL MENTIONS	WEBSITE / MONTHS
JACK HAMMER SPONSOR \$5,000			12 2 RESERVED TABLES	\$1,000	*	EVENT PRESENTED BY / FEATURED LOGO	5	6
SLEDGE HAMMER SPONSOR \$2,500			8 1 RESERVED TABLE	\$500		FEATURED LOGO	3	3
ALES SPONSOR \$2,500			4		CUP OR KOO	LOGO	3	3
PHOTOBOOTH SPONSOR \$1,500			4		PHOTOSTRIP LOGO	LOGO	1	
FRAMING HAMMER SPONSOR \$1,000			4			LOGO	1	
CLAW HAMMER DJ WINE TOSS \$500			2			COMPANY NAME	1	



EVENT DETAILS

- 300+ attendees expected
- Brewers Philanthropy Award
- Back by popular demand, ToolBank's interactive games and prizes from The Home Depot
- Lite bites from Cincinnati's hottest restaurants!
- Plenty of Ales provided by our local breweries (and wine for the posh crowd)
- · Jam-packed silent auction
- · Live entertainment including photo booth



SAVE THE DATE













SINCE 2012, THE CINCINNATI TOOLBANK AND OUR BLUE TOOLS HAS HELPED...



500+

COMMUNITY-BASED PARTNERS



290,268

VOLUNTEERS EQUIPPED



19,466

PROJECTS COMPLETED



\$9.2+MILLION

RETAIL VALUE OF TOOLS BORROWED

FOR ADDITIONAL EVENT INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT:

KAT PEPMEYER | EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

kat.pepmeyer@toolbank.org www.cincinnatitoolbank.org | 513.246.0015

ToolBANK





